Race Date
October 13, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 632
2 2 489
3 3 492
4 4 695
5 5 663
6 6 696
7 7 677
8 8 2552
9 9 2573
10 10 2615
11 11 656
12 12 635
13 13 2546
14 14 659
15 15 616
16 16 630
17 17 2605
18 18 675
19 19 2608
20 20 602
21 21 2545
22 22 606
23 23 491
24 24 669
25 25 627
26 26 2613
27 27 678
28 28 594
29 29 2611
30 30 633
31 31 599
32 32 624
33 33 691
34 34 488
35 35 679
36 36 487
37 37 581
38 38 645
39 39 2618
40 40 654
41 41 697
42 42 2549
43 43 651
44 44 662
45 45 655
46 46 2566

Nathan Mylenek
Taylor FloydMews
Jake Hoffert
Wyatt McGuire
Alex Baker

Austin Post

Alec Miller

Bryce Stroede
Eldon Warner
Andrew Nebel
Colton Donahue
Daniel Soto
Jacob Bowman
Lukas Koch

Kyle Mattes
Bailey Hesse-Withbroe
Zack Penrod

Jon Klaiber
Nathan Wickoren
Dustin Hatfield
Andrew Bowman
Christopher Orlow
Nikolas Hess
Peter Schaible
Brandon Cooley
Shawn Master
Aric Miller
Maximilian Fridrich
Joe Kagumba
Luke Sampson
Joshua Yeager
Walmer Saavedra
Peter Spinks

Alec Danner
Daniel Pederson
Nyle Clinton
DiJon Smith
Jeremy Breedlove
Mitchell Bilitz
Brett Bachman
Alec Sery

Brad Mallory

Ben Savage
Bryan Zack
Jeffrey Bachman
Luke Bailey

Results By ShaZzam Racing

Men

Men's Red Race

Team
lowa
Bradley
Bradley
Nebraska
Loyola (llI.)
Nebraska
Marquette
Oakland
South Dakota
Windsor
Kansas State
lowa
Oakland
Kansas State
Illinois State
lowa
Wichita State
Marquette
Wichita State
Eastern lllinois
Oakland
Eastern lllinois
Bradley
Loyola (lll.)
lowa
Windsor
Marquette
Drake
Windsor
lowa
Drake
lllinois-Chicago
Nebraska
Bradley
Marquette
Bradley
Chicago State
IUPUI
Wis.-Green Bay
Kansas State
Nebraska
Oakland
IUPUI
Kansas State
Kansas State
South Dakota

1

Grade
SO
SR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SO
JR
SR
FR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SO
SR
JR
FR

SO
JR

SO
SR
FR
SO
SR
SR
JR

SR
SR
SR
JR

FR
SR
SR
FR

Time Pace
24:26.2  4:55/M
24:34.0 4:57/M
24:34.1  4:57/M
24:36.3 4:57/M
24:44.3  4:59/M
24:45.1  4:59/M
24:45.3  4:59/M
24:51.5 5:00/M
24:52.3  5:00/M
24:57.2 5:01/M
24:58.7 5:01/M
24:59.6  5:02/M
25:01.4 5:02/M
25:02.2 5:02/M
25:05.0 5:03/M
25:05.4  5:03/M
25:07.7 5:03/M
25:08.6  5:03/M
25:11.9 5:04/M
25:15.9 5:05/M
25:16.7 5:05/M
25:17.4  5:05/M
25:18.4  5:05/M
25:19.1 5:06/M
25:19.3 5:06/M
25:19.4  5:06/M
25:19.8 5:06/M
25:23.2 5:06/M
25:23.8 5:06/M
25:24.8 5:07/M
25:26.4  5:07/M
25:27.0 5:07/M
25:28.1  5:.07/M
25:29.8 5:08/M
25:31.7 5:08/M
25:32.6  5:08/M
25:33.4  5:08/M
25:33.4  5:08/M
25:33.9 5:08/M
25:35.,5  5:09/M
25:36.3 5:09/M
25:36.5 5:09/M
25:37.0 5:09/M
25:37.0 5:09/M
25:37.8  5:09/M
25:38.2  5:09/M

10/13/2017 03:55:17



Race Date

October 13, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic

Name

47 47
48 48
49 49
50 50
51 51
52 52
53 53
54 54
55 55
56 56
57 57
58 58
59 59
60 60
61 61
62 62
63 (>7)
64 63
65 64
66 65
67 66
68 67
69 68
70 69
71 70
72 71
73 72
74 73
75 74
76 75
77 76
78 77
79 78
80 79
81 80
82 (>7)
83 (>7)
84 81
85 82
86 83
87 84
88 85
89 86
90 87
91 88
92 89

693
2616
2577
2568

278

673

690

585

672

694

634

683
2609

631

493
2617

698

608

592
2630
2538

611

685

648

593

623

671

588
2610
2559

676
2604
2574

626
2602

680

628
2564
2627

501
2600

658
2563

667

652

618

Eric Karl 1l
Michael Pesce
Titus Koech
Brice Cowman
Skyler Arthur
Brad Eagan
Jordan De Spong
Chris Korabik
Ryan Burd
Karson LeComte
Karson Sommer
Sheldon Keence
Mitch Cauchi
Daniel Murphy
Jon May

Jacob Rothera
Bailey Timmons
Marcus Skinner
Kyle Cass

Terry McMillan
Luke Johnston
Cody Baele
Stephen Mugeche
Roman Jennings
Matt Cozine
Nathan Mroz
Kevin White
Jake Pecorin
Nick D'Alessandro
Curtis Reed
Henry Mierzwa
Reno Law
Nathan Wendt
Zach Szczesniak
Ethan Kossover
Kevin Ryan

lan EKlin

Landon Skelly
Alex Cotter

Kyle Brandt

Ben Flowers

Joe Gorthy

Tyler Owens
Maximilian O'Meara
Jacob Stamm
Tom Brennan

Results By ShaZzam Racing

Overall Finish List

Men

Men's Red Race

Team
Nebraska
Windsor
Toledo
South Dakota
lllinois State
Marquette
Nebraska
DePaul
Marquette
Nebraska
lowa
Missouri
Windsor
lowa
Bradley
Windsor
Nebraska
Eastern lllinois
Drake
Wis.-Milwaukee
Northern lowa
lllinois State
Missouri
IUPUI
Drake
lllinois-Chicago
Loyola (lll.)
DePaul
Windsor
SE Missouri
Marquette
Wichita State
South Dakota
lllinois-Chicago
Wichita State
Marquette
lowa
SIU Edwardsville
Wis.-Milwaukee
Drake
Wichita State
Kansas State
SIU Edwardsville
Loyola (lll.)
IUPUI
lllinois-Chicago

2

Grade
JR

JR

SR
JR

JR

SO
SR
SO
SO
SO
SR

JR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
JR
SR
JR
SO
FR
SO
JR
JR
SR
FR
SO
JR
JR
JR
JR
FR
SR
JR
SO
FR
SO
FR
JR
SR
SO
SO
SO

Time Pace
25:38.6  5:09/M
25:39.4 5:10/M
25:40.3 5:10/M
25:41.2 5:10/M
25:42.6  5:10/M
25:42.8 5:10/M
25:43.3 5:10/M
25:43.3 5:10/M
25:43.8 5:10/M
25:44.1 5:11/M
25:45.2 5:11/M
25:45.8 5:11/M
25:45.8 5:11/M
25:46.1 5:11/M
25:46.3 5:11/M
25:47.7 5:11/M
25:49.5 5:12/M
25:50.0 5:12/M
25:51.6 5:12/M
25:51.9 5:12/M
25:53.3 5:12/M
25:55.,5 5:13/M
25:56.7 5:13/M
25:59.9 5:14/M
26:00.7 5:14/M
26:01.0 5:14/M
26:02.1 5:14/M
26:02.4  5:14/M
26:02.4  5:14/M
26:02.7 5:14/M
26:04.2 5:15/M
26:04.9 5:15/M
26:05.8 5:15/M
26:07.4 5:15/M
26:08.7 5:15/M
26:08.8 5:15/M
26:08.8 5:15/M
26:09.4 5:16/M
26:09.5 5:16/M
26:14.3 5:17/M
26:15.0 5:17/M
26:15.9 5:17/M
26:17.1 5:17/M
26:17.5 5:17/M
26:21.3 5:18/M
26:23.0 5:19/M

10/13/2017 03:55:17



Race Date

October 13, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Name

93 90
94 o1
95 92
9% 93
97 94
98 (>7)
99 95
100 96
101 97
102 98
103 99
104 100
105 101
106 102
107 103
108 104
109 (>7)
110 (>7)
111 105
112 106
113 107
114 108
115 109
116 110
117 111
118 112
119 113
120 114
121 115
122 116
123 117
124 118
125 119
126 120
127 121
128 (>7)
129 122
130 123
131 124
132 125
133 126
134 127
135 128
136 129
137 130
138 131

2576
2642
2548
682
590
674
2541
609
2565
2631
637
636
2607
605
670
617
2612
692
613
700
2579
653
2606
603
2640
615
2626
2567
619
494
587
2580
2586
2634
650
490
649
625
2590
665
2554
582
2622
500
2572
661

Daniel Kemboi
Garrett Knapik
Keenan Jones
Ben Goodman
James Ryan
Alex Gill

Mitchell Pritts
Scott Anderson
Austin Woodard
Nick Michalowski
Logan Kitchen
Alex Barton
Austin Sturdy
Michael Mest
Kenny Wallace
Thomas Thornton
Joshua Martin
Alex Tollinger
Kimathi Johnson
Alex Jackson
Josh Oeters
Joel Thompson
Stan Skwarlo
Tyler Lay

Jack Hautz

J.D. Lafayette
Matt Brooks
Isaac Benz
Carlos Cabrera
David Rodriguez
Charlie Maclintyre
Brian Stubelt
Victor Fortin
Corey Thornton
Jarit Perkins
Alec Hartman
Abiel Mogos
Martin Skucas
Sidney Noble

Riley DeMeulenaere

Griffin Bailey
Noah Deck

Erik Johnson
Desmond Meyer
Cole Streich
Nicholas Skinner

Results By ShaZzam Racing

Men

Men's Red Race

Team
Toledo
Xavier (Ohio)
Oakland
Missouri
DePaul
Marquette
Northern lowa
lllinois State
SIU Edwardsville
Wis.-Milwaukee
IPFW
IPFW
Wichita State
Eastern lllinois
Loyola (llI.)
lllinois State
Windsor
Nebraska
Illinois State
Northern lowa
Toledo
IUPUI
Wichita State
Eastern lllinois
Xavier (Ohio)
lllinois State
Wis.-Milwaukee
South Dakota
lllinois-Chicago
Bradley
DePaul
Toledo
Valparaiso
Wis.-Milwaukee
IUPUI
Bradley
IUPUI
lllinois-Chicago
Valparaiso
Loyola (lll.)
SE Missouri
DePaul
Wis.-Green Bay
Chicago State
South Dakota
Kansas State

3

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List

Grade
FR
SR
SO
SR
SR
FR
SR
FR
SO
JR
JR
SO
SR
SR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
JR
JR
SR
SR
FR
SO
JR
JR
FR
FR
SO
FR
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR
SR
SO
SO
JR
SR
SR
FR
SO

Time Pace
26:23.4  5:19/M
26:24.9 5:19/M
26:25.9 5:19/M
26:26.3 5:19/M
26:26.5 5:19/M
26:27.3 5:19/M
26:27.8 5:19/M
26:28.1 5:20/M
26:29.0 5:20/M
26:29.5 5:20/M
26:29.6  5:20/M
26:29.8 5:20/M
26:31.7 5:20/M
26:32.4  5:20/M
26:32.6  5:20/M
26:33.1 5:21/M
26:33.7 5:21/M
26:34.0 5:21/M
26:34.7 5:21/M
26:36.0 5:21/M
26:37.3 5:21/M
26:38.4  5:22/M
26:38.6  5:22/M
26:38.8 5:22/M
26:39.5 5:22/M
26:40.2 5:22/M
26:41.4  5:22/M
26:42.8 5:22/M
26:43.3 5:23/M
26:43.8 5:23/M
26:45.3 5:23/M
26:45.9 5:23/M
26:46.7 5:23/M
26:47.4  5:23/M
26:47.7 5:23/M
26:48.4  5:24/M
26:49.0 5:24/M
26:49.2  5:24/M
26:52.5 5:24/M
26:52.6  5:24/M
26:54.4  5:25/M
26:54.6 5:25/M
26:55.2  5:25/M
26:57.3 5:25/M
26:57.8 5:25/M
27:02.4  5:26/M

10/13/2017 03:55:18



Race Date

October 13, 2017

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic

Place Score BibNo Name

139 (>7) 612  Connor Ehnle
140 132 589  Daniel Peterson
141 133 681  Christopher Conrad
142 134 642  Bret Unger

143 135 2582  Ben Williams

144 136 2639  Brady Harless
145 137 644  Sam Williamson
146 (>7) 647  Eric Hoffman

147 138 666  Mateo Nunez
148 139 2594  Grant Kaiser

149 (>7) 646  David Ehlers

150 140 640  Robert Peck

151 (>7) 2603  Kyle Larkin

152 141 2592  Ben Zabricky

153 142 2561  Liam O'Connell
154 (>7) 660 Sam Oxandale
155 143 686  Dylan Quisenberry
156 144 2628  Drew Dueck

157 145 2550  Zachary Pettinga
158 146 2551  Kyle Schwieman
159 147 2581  Jax Talbot

160 148 2589  Nathan lzewski
161 (>7) 2601 Gage Garcia

162 149 2643  Kevin Menyes
163 150 601  Joe Carter

164 151 2591  Dominic Paoletti
165 152 2562 Matthew O'Connor
166 153 699  Ben Ahlrichs

167 154 2595  Lucas Lingle

168 155 2557  Chris Durr

169 156 2575  Aiden Gallagher
170 157 2641  Grayson Jenkins
171 158 2598 Ross Smetzer
172 159 595  Chris Kaminski
173 (>7) 2553  Connor Wuori
174 160 638  Samuel Moran
175 161 2633  Michael Sippy
176 162 584  Henry Harper
177 163 2637  Evan Britton

178 (>7) 2547  Austin Dawn

179 (>7) 664 Emmanuel Champagne
180 164 2571  Jacob Simmons
181 (>7) 657 Keegan Donahue
182 165 2635  William Becker
183 166 600 Jose Aguilera
184 (>7) 2638  Tullus Dean

Results By ShaZzam Racing

Overall Finish List

Men

Men's Red Race

Team
lllinois State
DePaul
Missouri
IPFW
Toledo
Xavier (Ohio)
IPFW
IUPUI
Loyola (llI.)
Western lllinois
IUPUI
IPFW
Wichita State
Valparaiso
SIU Edwardsville
Kansas State
Missouri
Wis.-Milwaukee
Oakland
Oakland
Toledo
Valparaiso
Wichita State
Xavier (Ohio)
Eastern lllinois
Valparaiso
SIU Edwardsville
Northern lowa
Western lllinois
SE Missouri
Toledo
Xavier (Ohio)
Western lllinois
Drake
Oakland
IPFW
Wis.-Milwaukee
DePaul
Xavier (Ohio)
Oakland
Loyola (lll.)
South Dakota
Kansas State
Xavier (Ohio)
Eastern lllinois
Xavier (Ohio)

4

Grade
JR
JR
FR
SR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SR
FR
SO
SR
JR
FR
SR
SO
JR
FR
FR
SR
FR
SR
SO
SO
FR
JR
JR
JR
FR
SO
JR
SO
SR
JR
FR
FR
SO
FR
JR
FR
JR
SO
SR
JR
FR

Time Pace
27:04.0 5:27/M
27:049 5:27/M
27:05.9 5:27/M
27:06.6 5:27/M
27:06.7 5:27/M
27:09.2 5:28/M
27:09.8 5:28/M
27:10.1 5:28/M
27:10.5 5:28/M
27:10.6  5:28/M
27:12.6  5:28/M
27:129 5:28/M
27:13.5 5:29/M
27:15.7  5:29/M
27:16.2  5:29/M
27:16.4  5:29/M
27:16.7 5:29/M
27:17.0 5:29/M
27:17.0 5:29/M
27:18.9 5:30/M
27:21.4  5:30/M
27:21.6  5:30/M
27:22.6  5:30/M
27:23.3 5:31/M
27:25.7 5:31/M
27:27.6  5:31/M
27:30.7 5:32/M
27:32.0 5:32/M
27:32.2 5:32/M
27:33.7 5:33/IM
27:34.3 5:33/M
27:36.0 5:33/M
27:36.5 5:33/M
27:38.1  5:34/M
27:38.5  5:34/M
27:40.2 5:34/M
27:40.7 5:34/M
27:43.3 5:35/M
27:43.8 5:35/M
27:445 5:35/M
27:46.1 5:35/M
27:47.6  5:35/M
27:48.4  5:36/M
27:48.5 5:36/M
27:51.0 5:36/M
27:52.2 5:36/M

10/13/2017 03:55:19



2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List
Men

Race Date
October 13, 2017

Men's Red Race

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
185 167 688  Eric Scott Missouri FR 27:58.4  5:38/M
186 168 643  Kurt Unger IPFW JR 27:59.0 5:38/M
187 169 2555  Tyler Beaman SE Missouri JR 27:59.2  5:38/M
188 170 598 Joe Romain Drake FR 28:04.3 5:39/M
189 (>7) 2569  Seth Iverson South Dakota FR 28:09.6  5:40/M
190 171 621  Sirlaurence King lllinois-Chicago SO 28:12.2  5:40/M
191 (>7) 2583  Jacob Wistinghausen Toledo JR 28:145 5:41/M
192 (>7) 639 Gabe O'Keefe IPFW SR 28:25.7  5:43/M
193 172 2556  Nathan Cook SE Missouri SO 28:31.5 5:44/M
194 (>7) 2578 Clinton Caddell Toledo SR 28:32.7  5:44/M
195 173 2544  Peyton Twedt Northern lowa SO 28:33.6  5:45/M
196 (>7) 586  Jack Korte DePaul FR 28:34.0 5:45/M
197 (>7) 641  Connor Shaffer IPFW JR 28:35.5 5:45/M
198 (>7) 620  Chris Joseph lllinois-Chicago FR 28:36.7  5:45/M
199 (>7) 2629  Gus Kaiser Wis.-Milwaukee FR 28:39.4  5:46/M
200 (>7) 583  Conor Fagan DePaul FR 28:40.5 5:46/M
201 174 2558  James Kosbar SE Missouri JR 28:41.9 5:46/M
202 175 2596  Corey Moody Western lllinois FR 28:43.2 5:47/M
203 176 498  William Llanos Chicago State JR 28:43.4  5:47/M
204 177 2585  Joey Black Valparaiso FR 29:01.8 5:50/M
205 (>7) 597  Justin Philips Drake FR 29:05.2 5:51/M
206 (>7) 2570 Pierce Libbey South Dakota JR 29:08.7 5:52/M
207 178 2587  Tyler Grimes Valparaiso JR 29:11.8 5:52/M
208 179 2560  Nick Yaeger SE Missouri SO 29:12.6  5:53/M
209 180 496  Andrew Huff Chicago State SR 29:19.4  5:54/M
210 181 2620  Samuel Engel Wis.-Green Bay JR 29:38.0 5:58/M
211 182 2597  Harry Osborne Western lllinois FR 29:41.2  5:58/M
212 183 2623  Joshua Langteau Wis.-Green Bay FR 30:37.9 6:10/M
213 184 2621  Jacob Fierst Wis.-Green Bay JR 30:45.1 6:11/M
214 185 2625 Adam Plough Wis.-Green Bay FR 30:51.2 6:12/M
215 186 2599  Quintin Thurman Western lllinois FR 31:.07.6 6:16/M
216 187 499  Cory Lumpkin Chicago State FR 34:11.5 6:53/M
217 188 497  Justin Johnson Chicago State FR 36:37.0 7:22/M

Results By ShaZzam Racing

10/13/2017 03:55:19



Race Date

October 13, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - lowa
Team Score (places):84

632
635
630
627
633
634
631
628

o ~NO O WDN PR

Nathan Mylenek
Daniel Soto

Bailey Hesse-Withbroe

Brandon Cooley
Luke Sampson
Karson Sommer
Daniel Murphy
lan Eklin

Team - Bradley
Team Score (places):98

489
492
491
488
487
493
494
490

O ~NO O, WN P

Taylor FloydMews
Jake Hoffert
Nikolas Hess
Alec Danner

Nyle Clinton

Jon May

David Rodriguez
Alec Hartman

Team - Nebraska
Team Score (places):131

695
696
691
697
693
690
694
698
692

© 00O ~NO UL WNPF

Wyatt McGuire
Austin Post
Peter Spinks
Alec Sery

Eric Karl 1l
Jordan De Spong
Karson LeComte
Bailey Timmons
Alex Tollinger

Team - Marquette
Team Score (places):139

677
675
678
679

A WwWDN B

Alec Miller

Jon Klaiber

Aric Miller
Daniel Pederson

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place
SO 1 1
JR 12 13
JR 16 29
SO 25 54
SO 30 84
SO (57) (141)
JR (60) (201)
JR More Than 7

SR 2 2
SO 3 5
JR 23 28
FR 34 62
SR 36 98
FR (61) (159)
SO (116) (275)
FR More Than 7

JR 4 4
SR 6 10
SR 33 43
SR 41 84
JR 47 131
SO (53) (184)
SO (56) (240)
FR More Than 7

FR More Than 7

SR 7 7
JR 18 25
JR 27 52
SO 35 87

1

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 25:03.1

24:26.2
24:59.6
25:05.4
25:19.3
25:24.8
25:45.2
25:46.1
26:08.8

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 25:05.8

24:34.0
24:34.1
25:18.4
25:29.8
25:32.6
25:46.3
26:43.8
26:48.4

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 25:12.9

24:36.3
24:45.1
25:28.1
25:36.3
25:38.6
25:43.3
25:44.1
25:49.5
26:34.0

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 25:17.6

24:45.3
25:08.6
25:19.8
25:31.7

24:26.2

49:25.9
1:.14:31.3
1:39:50.7
2:05:15.5
2:31:00.7
2:56:46.8
3:22:55.7

24:34.0

49:08.2
1:14:26.6
1:39:56.5
2:05:29.1
2:31:15.4
2:57:59.2
3:24:47.7

24:36.3

49:21.4
1:14:49.6
1:40:25.9
2:06:04.5
2:31:47.8
2:57:32.0
3:23:21.6
3:49:55.6

24:45.3
49:53.9
1:15:13.8
1:40:45.5

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:33.3
0:39.1
0:53.0
0:58.5
1:18.9
1:19.8
1:42.5

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:44.3
0:55.8
0:58.5
1:12.2
2:09.7
2:14.3

0:00.0
0:08.8
0:51.8
1:00.0
1:02.3
1.07.0
1:07.8
1:13.2
1:57.7

0:00.0
0:23.3
0:345
0:46.4

10/13/2017 03:56:16



Race Date

October 13, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Marquette
Team Score (places):139

5 673
6 672
7 676
8 680
9 674

Brad Eagan
Ryan Burd
Henry Mierzwa
Kevin Ryan
Alex Gill

Team - Kansas State
Team Score (places):154

656
659
654
662
655
658
661
660
657

© 00 ~NO 01l WN P

Colton Donahue
Lukas Koch

Brett Bachman
Bryan Zack
Jeffrey Bachman
Joe Gorthy
Nicholas Skinner
Sam Oxandale
Keegan Donahue

Team - Windsor
Team Score (places):172

2615
2613
2611
2616
2609
2617
2610
2612

O ~NO O, WNBE

Andrew Nebel
Shawn Master
Joe Kagumba
Michael Pesce
Mitch Cauchi
Jacob Rothera
Nick D'Alessandro
Joshua Martin

Team - Oakland
Team Score (places):176

2552
2546
2545
2549
2548
2550
2551

~No o wWDNBRE

Bryce Stroede
Jacob Bowman
Andrew Bowman
Brad Mallory
Keenan Jones
Zachary Pettinga
Kyle Schwieman

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Overall
Grade Place
JR 52
SO (55)
JR (76)
SR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SR 11
SR 14
SR 40
SR 44
SR 45
JR (85)
SO (131)
SR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
JR 10
SR 26

29

48

59
SO (62)
FR (74)
FR More Than 7
SR 8
SR 13
SR 21
JR 42
SO 92
FR (145)
FR (146)

2

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 25:17.6

139
(194)
(270)

25:42.8
25:43.8
26:04.2
26:08.8
26:27.3

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 25:22.3

11
25
65
109
154
(239)

(370)

24:58.7
25:02.2
25:35.5
25:37.0
25:37.8
26:15.9
27:02.4
27:16.4
27:48.4

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 25:25.1

10
36
65
113
172
(234)

(308)

24:57.2
25:19.4
25:23.8
25:39.4
25:45.8
25:47.7
26:02.4
26:33.7

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 25:26.4

21
42
84
176
(321)
(467)

24:51.5
25:01.4
25:16.7
25:36.5
26:25.9
27:17.0
27:18.9

2:06:28.3 0:57.4
2:32:12.2 0:58.5
2:58:16.4 1.18.8
3:24:25.2 1:23.4
3:50:52.5 1:41.9

24:58.7 0:00.0

50:00.9 0:03.4
1:15:36.5 0:36.8
1:41:13.6 0:38.3
2:06:51.4 0:39.0
2:33:07.3 1:17.1
3:00:09.8 2:03.6
3:27:26.2 2:17.6
3:55:14.6 2:49.6

24:57.2 0:00.0

50:16.6 0:22.2
1:15:40.5 0:26.6
1:41:20.0 0:42.2
2:07:05.8 0:48.6
2:32:53.5 0:50.5
2:58:55.9 1.05.2
3:25:29.7 1:.36.5

24:51.5 0:00.0

49:52.9 0:09.9
1:15:09.7 0:25.2
1:40:46.3 0:45.0
2:07:12.3 1:.34.4
2:34:29.4 2:25.5
3:01:48.3 2:27.4

10/13/2017 03:56:17



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Oakland
Team Score (places):176

8 2553 Connor Wuori
9 2547 Austin Dawn

Team - Drake
Team Score (places):276

594 Maximilian Fridrich
599 Joshua Yeager
592 Kyle Cass

593 Matt Cozine

591 Kyle Brandt

595 Chris Kaminski
598 Joe Romain

597 Justin Philips

o ~NO O WDNBE

Team - Wichita State
Team Score (places):277

2605
2608
2604
2602
2600
2607
2606
2603
2601

Zack Penrod
Nathan Wickoren
Reno Law

Ethan Kossover
Ben Flowers
Austin Sturdy
Stan Skwarlo
Kyle Larkin
Gage Garcia

© 00N 0Ol WN P

Team - Loyola (lll.)
Team Score (places):291

663 Alex Baker

669 Peter Schaible

671 Kevin White

667 Maximilian O'Meara
670 Kenny Wallace

665 Riley DeMeulenaere
666 Mateo Nunez

664 Emmanuel Champagne

0O ~NO O, WNPEP

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 25:26.4
JR More Than 7 27:38.5 3:29:26.8 2:47.0
JR More Than 7 27:44.5 3:57:11.4 2:53.0
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 25:47.3
FR 28 28 25:23.2 25:23.2 0:00.0
JR 31 59 25:26.4 50:49.7 0:03.2
SO 64 123 25:51.6 1:16:41.4 0:28.4
SO 70 193 26:00.7 1:42:42.2 0:37.5
SO 83 276 26:14.3 2:08:56.5 0:51.0
SR (159) (435) 27:38.1 2:36:34.7 2:14.8
FR (170) (605) 28:04.3  3:04:39.0 2:41.0
FR More Than 7 29:05.2 3:33:44.2 3:41.9
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 25:45.6
SO 17 17 25:07.7 25:07.7 0:00.0
SR 19 36 25:11.9 50:19.6 0:04.2
JR 77 113 26:04.9 1:16:24.5 0:57.2
FR 80 193 26:08.7 1:42:33.3 1:01.0
FR 84 277 26:15.0 2:08:48.3 1:07.3
SR (101) (378) 26:31.7  2:35:20.0 1:24.0
SR (109) (487) 26:38.6  3:01:58.7 1:30.9
SR More Than 7 27:13.5 3:29:12.2 2:05.8
SR More Than 7 27:22.6 3:56:34.8 2:14.9
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 25:47.1
SR 5 5 24:44.3 24:44.3 0:00.0
SR 24 29 25:19.1 50:03.4 0:34.7
JR 72 101 26:02.1 1:16:05.6 1:17.8
SO 87 188 26:17.5 1:42:23.1 1:33.1
FR 103 291 26:32.6  2:08:55.7 1:48.3
SO (125) (416) 26:52.6  2:35:48.3 2:08.2
FR (138) (554) 27:105  3:02:58.9 2:26.2
FR More Than 7 27:46.1 3:30:45.0 3:01.8
3 10/13/2017 03:56:18



Race Date

October 13, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - South Dakota
Team Score (places):297

2573
2566
2568
2574
2567
2572
2571
2569
2570

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Eldon Warner
Luke Bailey
Brice Cowman
Nathan Wendt
Isaac Benz
Cole Streich
Jacob Simmons
Seth Iverson
Pierce Libbey

Team - Eastern lllinois
Team Score (places):317

602
606
608
605
603
601
600

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Dustin Hatfield
Christopher Orlow
Marcus Skinner
Michael Mest
Tyler Lay

Joe Carter

Jose Aguilera

Team - lllinois State
Team Score (places):333

616
278
611
609
617
613
615
612

co~NO O~ WNDNLBE

Kyle Mattes
Skyler Arthur
Cody Baele

Scott Anderson
Thomas Thornton
Kimathi Johnson
J.D. Lafayette
Connor Ehnle

Team - IUPUI
Team Score (places):346

645
651
648
652
653

ga b~ wDN -

Jeremy Breedlove
Ben Savage
Roman Jennings
Jacob Stamm
Joel Thompson

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Overall
Grade Place
JR 9
FR 46
SR 50
JR 78
FR 114
FR (130)
JR (164)
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR 20
SR 22
SO 63
SR 102
FR 110
SO (150)
JR (166)
JR 15
JR 51
JR 67
FR 96
SO 104
SO (105)
JR (112)
JR More Than 7
JR 38
FR 43
FR 69
SO 88
SR 108

4

Men's Red Race

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 25:48.0

55
105
183
297

(427)
(591)

24:52.3
25:38.2
25:41.2
26:05.8
26:42.8
26:57.8
27:47.6
28:09.6
29:08.7

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 25:54.9

20
42
105
207
317
(467)
(633)

25:15.9
25:17.4
25:50.0
26:32.4
26:38.8
27:25.7
27:51.0

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 25:56.9

15
66
133
229
333
(438)
(550)

38
81
150
238
346

25:05.0
25:42.6
25:55.5
26:28.1
26:33.1
26:34.7
26:40.2
27:04.0

Finish Position - 14

24:52.3 0:00.0

50:30.5 0:45.9
1.16:11.7 0:48.9
1:42:17.6 1:13.5
2:09:00.4 1:50.5
2:35:58.3 2:05.5
3:03:45.9 2:55.3
3:31:55.5 3:17.3
4:01:04.2 4:16.4

25:15.9 0:00.0

50:33.3 0:01.4
1:16:23.3 0:34.0
1:42:55.8 1:16.5
2:09:34.6 1:22.9
2:37:00.3 2:09.7
3:04:51.3 2:35.1

25:05.0 0:00.0

50:47.7 0:37.6
1:16:43.3 0:50.4
1:43:11.4 1:23.0
2:09:44.6 1:28.0
2:36:19.3 1:29.6
3:02:59.6 1:35.2
3:30:03.7 1:58.9

Average Time: 26:02.0

25:33.4
25:37.0
25:59.9
26:21.3
26:38.4

25:33.4 0:00.0
51:10.4 0:03.5
1:.17:104 0:26.5
1:43:31.7 0:47.9
2:10:10.2 1:05.0

10/13/2017 03:56:18



Race Date

October 13, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - IUPUI
Team Score (places):346

6 650
7 649
8 647
9 646

Jarit Perkins
Abiel Mogos
Eric Hoffman
David Ehlers

Team - lllinois-Chicago
Team Score (places):386

624
623
626
618
619
625
621
620

O ~NO O, WN P

Walmer Saavedra
Nathan Mroz
Zach Szczesniak
Tom Brennan
Carlos Cabrera
Martin Skucas
Sirlaurence King
Chris Joseph

Team - DePaul
Team Score (places):465

585
588
590
587
582
589
584
586
583

© 00O ~NO UL WN P

Chris Korabik
Jake Pecorin
James Ryan
Charlie Maclintyre
Noah Deck
Daniel Peterson
Henry Harper
Jack Korte

Conor Fagan

Team - Wis.-Milwaukee
Team Score (places):478

2630
2627
2631
2626
2634
2628
2633
2629

o ~NO O~ WDNBE

Terry McMillan
Alex Cotter

Nick Michalowski
Matt Brooks
Corey Thornton
Drew Dueck
Michael Sippy
Gus Kaiser

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Overall

Grade Place

FR (121)

SR (122)

FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO 32

JR 71

JR 79

SO 89

FR 115

FR (123)

SO (a71)

FR More Than 7
SR 54

SR 73

SR 94

FR 117

JR 127

JR (132)

SO (162)

FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR 65

FR 82

JR 98

JR 113

FR 120

JR (144)

FR (161)

FR More Than 7

5

Men's Red Race

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 26:02.0

(467)
(589)

26:47.7
26:49.0
27:10.1
27:12.6

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 26:08.3

32
103
182
271
386

(509)
(680)

25:27.0
26:01.0
26:07.4
26:23.0
26:43.3
26:49.2
28:12.2
28:36.7

Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 26:22.4

54
127
221
338
465

(597)

(759)

25:43.3
26:02.4
26:26.5
26:45.3
26:54.6
27:04.9
27:43.3
28:34.0
28:40.5

Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 26:23.9

65
147
245
358
478

(622)

(783)

25:51.9
26:09.5
26:29.5
26:41.4
26:47.4
27:17.0
27:40.7
28:39.4

2:36:57.9 1:14.3
3:03:46.9 1:.155
3:30:57.0 1:36.6
3:58:09.7 1:39.2

25:27.0 0:00.0

51:28.1 0:33.9
1:17:35.5 0:40.3
1:43:58.5 0:55.9
2:10:41.8 1:16.2
2:37:31.1 1:22.2
3:05:43.4 2:45.2
3:34:20.1 3:09.6

25:43.3 0:00.0

51:45.7 0:19.0
1:18:12.2 0:43.1
1:44:57.5 1:01.9
2:11:52.1 1:11.2
2:38:57.1 1.21.5
3:06:40.4 2:00.0
3:35:14.5 2:50.7
4:03:55.0 2:57.2

25:51.9 0:00.0

52:01.5 0:17.5
1:18:31.0 0:37.5
1:45:12.5 0:49.4
2:11:59.9 0:55.4
2:39:17.0 1:25.0
3:06:57.7 1:48.7
3:35:37.2 2:47.4

10/13/2017 03:56:19



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Missouri
Team Score (places):495

O Ul WN PR

683
685
682
681
686
688

Sheldon Keence
Stephen Mugeche
Ben Goodman
Christopher Conrad
Dylan Quisenberry
Eric Scott

Team - Toledo
Team Score (places):499

© 00 ~NOO 01 WN P

2577
2576
2579
2580
2582
2581
2575
2583
2578

Titus Koech

Daniel Kemboi

Josh Oeters

Brian Stubelt

Ben Williams

Jax Talbot

Aiden Gallagher
Jacob Wistinghausen
Clinton Caddell

Team - SIU Edwardsville
Team Score (places):558

a b~ owDdN -

2564
2563
2565
2561
2562

Landon Skelly
Tyler Owens
Austin Woodard
Liam O'Connell
Matthew O'Connor

Team - Northern lowa
Team Score (places):593

1
2
3
4
5

2538
2541
700
699
2544

Luke Johnston
Mitchell Pritts
Alex Jackson
Ben Ahlrichs
Peyton Twedt

Team - IPFW
Team Score (places):610

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Overall

Grade Place
SR 58

SO 68

SR 93

FR 133

SO 143

FR (167)

JR 49

FR 90

JR 107

JR 118

FR 135

SR (147)

SO (156)

JR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
SO 81

SR 86

SO 97

FR 142

JR 152

SR 66

SR 95

JR 106

JR 153

SO 173

6

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 26:30.3

58
126
219
352
495

(662)

25:45.8
25:56.7
26:26.3
27:05.9
27:16.7
27:58.4

Finish Position - 19
Average Time: 26:30.7

49
139
246
364
499

(646)

(802)

25:40.3
26:23.4
26:37.3
26:45.9
27:06.7
27:21.4
27:34.3
28:14.5
28:32.7

Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 26:44.5

81
167
264
406
558

26:09.4
26:17.1
26:29.0
27:16.2
27:30.7

Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 27:00.5

66
161
267
420
593

25:53.3
26:27.8
26:36.0
27:32.0
28:33.6

Finish Position - 22
Average Time: 26:53.7

25:45.8 0:00.0
51:42.5 0:10.9
1:18:08.8 0:40.5
1:45:14.8 1:20.1
2:12:31.5 1:30.9
2:40:29.9 2:12.6

25:40.3 0:00.0

52:03.7 0:43.1
1:18:41.0 0:56.9
1:45:26.9 1:05.5
2:12:33.7 1:26.4
2:39:55.2 1:41.1
3:07:29.6 1:54.0
3:35:44.2 2:34.2
4:04:16.9 2:52.4

26:09.4 0:00.0
52:26.5 0:07.6
1.18:55.5 0:19.5
1:46:11.7 1:06.7
2:13:42.4 1:21.2

25:53.3 0:00.0
52:21.2 0:34.5
1.18:57.2 0:42.6
1:46:29.3 1:38.7
2:15:02.9 2:40.2

10/13/2017 03:56:19



Race Date

October 13, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - IPFW
Team Score (places):610

637
636
642
644
640
638
643
639
641

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Logan Kitchen
Alex Barton
Bret Unger
Sam Williamson
Robert Peck
Samuel Moran
Kurt Unger
Gabe O'Keefe
Connor Shaffer

Team - Xavier (Ohio)
Team Score (places):644

2642
2640
2639
2643
2641
2637
2635
2638

0O ~NO O~ WDNPR

Garrett Knapik
Jack Hautz
Brady Harless
Kevin Menyes
Grayson Jenkins
Evan Britton
William Becker
Tullus Dean

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places):683

2586
2590
2592
2589
2591
2585
2587

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Victor Fortin
Sidney Noble
Ben Zabricky
Nathan lzewski
Dominic Paoletti
Joey Black
Tyler Grimes

Team - SE Missouri
Team Score (places):697

2559
2554
2557
2555
2556

ga b~ wDN -

Curtis Reed
Griffin Bailey
Chris Durr
Tyler Beaman
Nathan Cook

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Overall

Grade Place
JR 99

SO 100

SR 134

SO 137

SO 140

FR (160)

JR (168)

SR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
SR 91

SO 111

FR 136

SO 149

JR 157

FR (163)

SR (165)

FR More Than 7
SO 119

SR 124

JR 141

FR 148

FR 151

FR a77)

JR (178)

SO 75

SO 126

FR 155

JR 169

SO 172

7

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 22
Average Time: 26:53.7

99
199
333
470
610

(770)

(938)

26:29.6
26:29.8
27:06.6
27:09.8
27:12.9
27:40.2
27:59.0
28:25.7
28:35.5

Finish Position - 23
Average Time: 27:02.6

91
202
338
487
644

(807)

(972)

26:24.9
26:39.5
27:09.2
27:23.3
27:36.0
27:43.8
27:48.5
27:52.2

Finish Position - 24
Average Time: 27:08.8

119
243
384
532
683

(860)

(1038)

26:46.7
26:52.5
27:15.7
27:21.6
27:27.6
29:01.8
29:11.8

Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 27:24.3

75
201
356
525
697

26:02.7
26:54.4
27:33.7
27:59.2
28:31.5

26:29.6

52:59.4
1:20:06.0
1:47:15.9
2:14:28.8
2:42:09.0
3:10:08.0
3:38:33.7
4:07:09.3

26:24.9

53:04.5
1:20:13.8
1:47:37.1
2:15:13.1
2:42:56.9
3:10:45.4
3:38:37.6

26:46.7

53:39.3
1:20:55.0
1:48:16.7
2:15:44.3
2:44:46.2
3:13:58.0

26:02.7
52:57.1
1:20:30.8
1:48:30.1
2:17:01.7

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:00.2
0:36.9
0:40.2
0:43.2
1:10.6
1:29.3
1:56.0
2:05.8

0:00.0
0:14.6
0:44.3
0:58.3
1:11.0
1:18.9
1:23.5
1:27.2

0:00.0
0:05.8
0:28.9
0:34.9
0:40.9
2:15.0
2:25.0

0:00.0
0:51.6
1:30.9
1:56.5
2:28.8

10/13/2017 03:56:20



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - SE Missouri
Team Score (places):697

6 2558 James Kosbar
7 2560 Nick Yaeger

Team - Chicago State
Team Score (places):709

581 DiJon Smith
500 Desmond Meyer
498 William Llanos
496 Andrew Huff
499 Cory Lumpkin
497  Justin Johnson

O Ul WN P

Team - Wis.-Green Bay
Team Score (places):715

2618 Mitchell Bilitz
2622 Erik Johnson
2620 Samuel Engel
2623 Joshua Langteau
2621 Jacob Fierst
2625 Adam Plough

O Ul WN P

Team - Western lllinois
Team Score (places):808

2594 Grant Kaiser
2595 Lucas Lingle
2598 Ross Smetzer
2596 Corey Moody
2597 Harry Osborne
2599 Quintin Thurman

OO WN P

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 27:24.3
JR (174) (871) 28:41.9 2:45:43.6 2:39.1
SO (179) (1050) 29:12.6  3:14:56.3 3:09.8
Finish Position - 26
Average Time: 28:57.0
SR 37 37 25:33.4 25:33.4 0:00.0
SR 129 166 26:57.3 52:30.7 1:23.9
JR 176 342 28:43.4  1:21:14.2 3:10.0
SR 180 522 29:19.4  1:50:33.6 3:46.0
FR 187 709 34:11.5 2:24:45.1 8:38.1
FR (188) (897) 36:37.0 3:01:22.2 11:03.6
Finish Position - 27
Average Time: 28:42.0
SR 39 39 25:33.9 25:33.9 0:00.0
SR 128 167 26:55.2 52:29.1 1:21.2
JR 181 348 29:38.0 1:22:07.2 4:04.0
FR 183 531 30:37.9 1:52:45.1 5:03.9
JR 184 715 30:45.1  2:23:30.2 5:11.1
FR (185) (900) 30:51.2 2:54:21.5 5:17.2
Finish Position - 28
Average Time: 28:08.7
SR 139 139 27:10.6 27:10.6 0:00.0
JR 154 293 27:32.2 54:42.8 0:21.6
SO 158 451 27:36.5  1:22:19.4 0:25.9
FR 175 626 28:43.2 1:51:02.6 1:32.6
FR 182 808 29:41.2  2:20:43.9 2:30.6
FR (186) (994) 31:07.6  2:51:51.5 3:57.0
8 10/13/2017 03:56:20



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic

Name

1 1 3096
2 2 3078
3 3 3171
4 4 3086
5 5 3197
6 6 3148
7 7 3169
8 8 3136
9 9 3256
10 10 3120
11 11 3099
12 12 3110
13 13 3107
14 14 3154
15 15 3157
16 16 3151
17 17 3264
18 18 3162
19 19 3014
20 20 3201
21 21 3089
22 22 3021
23 23 3199
24 24 3079
25 25 3187
26 26 3047
27 27 3198
28 28 3230
29 29 3111
30 30 3204
31 31 3015
32 32 3056
33 33 3311
34 34 3257
35 35 3074
36 36 3156
37 37 3020
38 38 3105
39 39 3188
40 40 3200
41 41 3094
42 42 3163
43 43 3019
44 44 3106
45 45 3159
46 46 3076

Lindsey Brewis
Andrea Shine
Maggie Schneider
Emma Rafuse
Megan Billington
Mackenzie Callahan
Rachel Levy
Bonnie Smith
Madeline Britton
Jessica Allen
Emma Hatch
Jennifer Parker
Mary Hanson
Ashley Tutt

Brette Correy
Lorena Martin
Allison Sinning
Hannah Truniger
McKenzie Altmayer
Laura Nelson
Kayla Doll

Sara Piller
Lindsay Joyce
Madison Waymire
Kaitlyn Shea
Maria Baldwin
Madeline Huglen
Winny Koskei
Jessica Parker
Erin Wetzstein
Natalie Burant
Grace Beattie
Katelyn Murphy
Jenna Clayworth
Marta Bote Gonzalez
Mckayla Cole
Kirstin Oakley
Courtney Dugan
Angie Sumner
Bethany Kozak
Emma Wren
Ashley Burr
Brooke Nusser
Lauren Fuqua
Ashley Norem
Juliann Hollensbe

Results By ShaZzam Racing

Overall Finish List

Women

Women's Red Race

Team
Loyola (llI.)
lowa
Oakland
IPFW
South Dakota
Northern lllinois
Oakland
Nebraska
Xavier (Ohio)
Missouri State
Loyola (llI.)
Marquette
Marquette
Northern lllinois
Northern lowa
Northern lllinois
Xavier (Ohio)
Northern lowa
Bradley
South Dakota
Kansas State
Bradley
South Dakota
lowa
SE Missouri
Eastern lllinois
South Dakota
Wichita State
Marquette
South Dakota
Bradley
lllinois State
IUPUI
Xavier (Ohio)
lowa
Northern lowa
Bradley
Marquette
SE Missouri
South Dakota
Kansas State
Oakland
Bradley
Marquette
Northern lowa
lowa

Grade
JR
JR
FR
JR
JR
FR
JR
SR
SR
SR

SR
JR

FR
SR
SR
SR
SO
SO
FR
SR
JR

JR

JR

JR

SR
JR

FR
JR

SR
SR
SO
SO
FR
SR
FR
SO
SO
SR
JR

JR

SR
JR

SR
SR
SO

Time Pace
20:36.3 5:31/M
20:47.3  5:34/M
21:02.3 5:38/M
21:06.0 5:39/M
21:11.6 5:41/M
21:16.2  5:42/M
21:17.4  5:42/M
21:18.9 5:43/M
21:19.7 5:43/M
21:21.4 5:43/M
21:22.5 5:44/M
21:25.1  5:45/M
21:26.5 5:45/M
21:27.0 5:45/M
21:29.0 5:46/M
21:29.6  5:46/M
21:30.3 5:46/M
21:30.5 5:46/M
21:32.6  5:46/M
21:33.7 5:47/M
21:346 5:47/M
21:35.4 5:47/M
21:36.2 5:47/M
21:36.8 5:47/M
21:37.6  5:48/M
21:38.0 5:48/M
21:40.7  5:49/M
21:41.2 5:49/M
21:41.5 5:49/M
21:425 5:49/M
21:46.7  5:50/M
21:47.2 5:50/M
21:47.5 5:50/M
21:48.4 5:51/M
21:49.2 5:51/M
21:51.2 5:51/M
21:51.8 5:51/M
21:52.2 5:52/M
21:52.4 5:52/M
21:52.4 5:52/M
21:54.1 5:52/M
21:56.0 5:53/M
21:56.3 5:53/M
21:57.7 5:53/M
21:58.2 5:53/M
22:00.3 5:54/M

10/13/2017 04:35:16



2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List
Women

Race Date
October 13, 2017

Women's Red Race

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
47 47 3103  Mimi Reimers Loyola (llI.) FR 22:01.3 5:54/M
48 48 3173  Katie Anderson Saint Louis JR 22:01.9 5:54/M
49 49 3095 Cassie Bloch Loyola (lll.) SR 22:03.4  5:55/M
50 50 3176  Courtney Link Saint Louis JR 22:04.8 5:55/M
51 51 3314  Kelsey Tyler IUPUI SR 22:.07.2 5:56/M
52 52 3101 Rita Maurais Loyola (lll.) SO 22:07.3 5:56/M
53 53 3149  Ericka Hibser Northern lllinois JR 22:09.6  5:56/M
54 54 3122  Grace Breiten Missouri State FR 22:10.3 5:57/M
55 55 3203  Kianna Stewart South Dakota SO 22:11.1 5:57/M
56 56 3262  Anna Kostarellis Xavier (Ohio) FR 22:12.0 5:57/M
57 57 3104  Meghan Carroll Marquette SR 22:13.4  5:57/M
58 58 3167  Alana Koepf Oakland SR 22:13.6  5:57/M
59 59 3180  Anna Schmitz Saint Louis JR 22:14.2  5:58/M
60 60 3064  Dakota Roman lllinois State SO 22:145  5:58/M
61 61 3092 Cara Melgares Kansas State FR 22:15.2  5:58/M
62 62 3183  Carli Knott SE Missouri FR 22:15.4  5:58/M
63 63 3231  Jordan Maestas Wichita State SR 22:15.5  5:58/M
64 64 3143  Willa Koenig Nebraska-Omaha SO 22:16.2 5:58/M
65 65 3212  Stephanie Sherman Toledo SO 22:16.6  5:58/M
66 66 3022 Hannah Witczak Bradley SR 22:16.7  5:58/M
67 67 3155  Tiffany Christensen Northern lowa JR 22:16.9 5:58/M
68 68 3131  Erika Freyhof Nebraska FR 22:17.3 5:58/M
69 69 3067  Allison Hansen lllinois-Chicago JR 22:19.5 5:59/M
70 70 3263  Jennie Prial Xavier (Ohio) FR 22:20.3  5:59/M
71 71 3182  Rachel Hutchcraft SE Missouri JR 22:21.4  6:00/M
72 72 3194  Haley Miller SIU Edwardsville SR 22:22.2  6:00/M
73 73 3017  Abby Jockisch Bradley SO 22:23.2  6:00/M
74 74 3059  Ashley England lllinois State SR 22:249  6:00/M
75 75 3088  Sydney Collins Kansas State SO 22:25.3 6:01/M
76 76 3248 Mikayla Fox Wis.-Milwaukee SO 22:25.4  6:01/M
77 77 3060  Audrey Janik lllinois State FR 22:25.7  6:01/M
78 78 3118  Sophia Racette Missouri SO 22:26.2 6:01/M
79 79 3152  Vivian Overbeck Northern lllinois SO 22:26.4  6:01/M
80 80 3036 Miranda Rea DePaul JR 22:27.1  6:01/M
81 81 3058  Erica Brown Illinois State SR 22:27.9 6:01/M
82 (>7) 3016  Mackenzie Griffin Bradley SR 22:28.0 6:01/M
83 82 3009  Maritza Rodriguez Ball State SO 22:28.2 6:01/M
84 83 3062 Lindsey Lewis lllinois State SR 22:28.4  6:01/M
85 84 3206  Nina Bendixen Toledo JR 22:28.9 6:01/M
86 85 3135 Katrina Santiago Nebraska SR 22:29.0 6:02/M
87 86 3040  Bailee Cofer Drake SR 22:29.5 6:02/M
88 87 3313  Shelby Pake IUPUI SO 22:29.8 6:02/M
89 88 3170  Sammy Mondry Oakland SR 22:30.5 6:02/M
20 89 3235 Tangy Wiseman Wichita State JR 22:31.2 6:02/M
91 90 3205 Amanda Bakley Toledo FR 22:31.8 6:02/M
92 91 3237  Yazmine Wright Wichita State FR 22:33.3 6:03/M

Results By ShaZzam Racing
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Race Date

October 13, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic

Name

93 92
94 93
95 94
9% (>7)
97 95
98 96
99 97
100 98
101 99
102 100
103 101
104 102
105 103
106 104
107 105
108 106
109 107
110 108
111 (> 7)
112 109
113 110
114 111
115 112
116 113
117 114
118 115
119 116
120 117
121 (>7)
122 118
123 119
124 120
125 121
126 122
127 123
128 124
129 125
130 126
131 127
132 128
133 129
134 130
135 131
136 132
137 133
138 134

3174
3006
3119
3202
3146
3150
3077
3108
3178
3185
3130
3117
3042
3070
3142
3055
3053
3195
3196
3046
3161
3112
3255
3057
3160
3008
3175
3249
3018
3097
3011
3226
3113
3065
3128
3166
3048
3184
3007
3181
3087
3191
3258
3038
3223
3210

Natalie Davis
Hannah Cummings
Hannah Thomas
Julia Noah

Sara Atkins
Noelle Maire
Lauren Opatrny
Nora Keller
Courtney Pfanstiel
Danielle Mohrmann
Elsa Forsberg
Melissa Menghini
Morgan Garcia

Ai Kaisho

Emily Johnson
Grace Rowan
Alexandria Gutt
Allie Sweatt
Jonna Bart
Rachel Selva
Gabby Skopec
Kaelyn Balch

Meg Swietlik
Sydney Billingsley
Lyndsie Schinkel

Stephanie McElhaney

Amy Kieliszewski
Nicole Hohn

Sam Lechowicz
Julia Demko
Brooke Talhelm
Abigail Richter
Kayla Funkenbusch
Michelle Borycki
Erica Wollmering
Heather Czarnecki
Kate Bushue
Natalie Kopplin
Cayla Eckenroth
Andrea George
Rebecca Sippel
Jess Clarke
Amanda Cusimano
Elizabeth Aho
Nicole Beebe
Riley Kwiatkowski

Results By ShaZzam Racing

Overall Finish List

Women

Women's Red Race

Team

Saint Louis

Ball State
Missouri

South Dakota
Northern lllinois
Northern lllinois
lowa

Marquette
Saint Louis

SE Missouri
Nebraska
Missouri

Drake
lllinois-Chicago
Nebraska-Omaha
Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
SIU Edwardsville
South Dakota
Drake

Northern lowa
Missouri
Wis.-Milwaukee
lllinois State
Northern lowa
Ball State

Saint Louis
Wis.-Milwaukee
Bradley

Loyola (lll.)

Ball State
Western lllinois
Missouri
lllinois-Chicago
Missouri State
Oakland
Eastern lllinois
SE Missouri
Ball State

SE Missouri
IPFW

SIU Edwardsville
Xavier (Ohio)
Drake
Western lllinois
Toledo

Grade
JR
SO
JR
SO
FR
FR
JR
JR
JR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
JR
JR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR
SR
JR
SO
JR
JR
SO
JR
SO
SO
FR
SR
SO
FR
FR
JR
FR
SR
JR
SR
FR
FR
SO
FR

Time Pace
22:34.0 6:03/M
22:34.0 6:03/M
22:34.6  6:03/M
22:36.7 6:04/M
22:38.0 6:04/M
22:39.0 6:04/M
22:41.6  6:05/M
22:425 6:05/M
22:43.1  6:05/M
22:43.2  6:05/M
22:43.4  6:05/M
22:43.7 6:05/M
22:45.4  6:06/M
22:45.7  6:06/M
22:46.3  6:06/M
22:46.6  6:06/M
22:47.8 6:06/M
22:48.1 6:07/M
22:49.2  6:07/M
22:51.8 6:08/M
22:52.6  6:08/M
22:53.7 6:08/M
22:53.7 6:08/M
22:54.3 6:08/M
22:54.4  6:08/M
22:545 6:08/M
22:545 6:08/M
22:54.8 6:08/M
22:55.4  6:09/M
22:56.0 6:09/M
22:56.4  6:09/M
22:57.6  6:09/M
22:58.7 6:09/M
22:58.7 6:09/M
22:58.8 6:09/M
22:59.1 6:10/M
23:00.7 6:10/M
23:.02.2 6:11/M
23:02.2 6:11/M
23:02.3 6:11/M
23:02.5 6:11/M
23:03.3 6:11/M
23:03.3 6:11/M
23:04.3 6:11/M
23:04.4 6:11/M
23:06.0 6:12/M

10/13/2017 04:35:17



Race Date

October 13, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic

Name

139 (>7)
140 135
141 136
142 137
143 138
144 139
145 140
146 (>7)
147 (>7)
148 (>7)
149 141
150 142
151 143
152 (>7)
153 (>7)
154 144
155 145
156 146
157 147
158 148
159 149
160 (>7)
161 150
162 151
163 152
164 153
165 154
166 155
167 (>7)
168 156
169 (>7)
170 157
171 158
172 159
173 160
174  (>7)
175 161
176 162
177 163
178 164
179 165
180 166
181 167
182 168
183 169
184 170

3061
3052
3232
3177
3084
3035
3124
3147
3158
3186
3134
3132
3005
3172
3153
3069
3121
3217
3312
3252
3031
3063
3213
3236
3261
3308
3209
3102
3109
3315
3189
3129
3144
3208
3250
3211
3253
3080
3049
3241
3116
3307
3164
3251
3054
3220

Kennidi Knoblock
Avani Flanagan
McKenna Paintin
Madeline Nathe
Sophia Hirzel
Courtney Pickering
Jordyn Capra
Maura Beattie
Kelsey Leedy
Eilish Overby
Anna Peer

Judi Jones
Jessica Bryzek
Ellie Adams
Melissa Ricci
Natalie Jaramillo
Danielle Bohannon
Kim Heiny

Janine Orvis
Hailey Migliano
Jessica Harris
Annie Moore
Hannah Sponaugle
Suzie Wright
Brooke Hines
Ashley Kidwell
Maddie Ferner
Audrey Michaelson
Caitlin McGauley
Haley Welch

Anna Thomas
Rachel Brush
Kayla Sabotin
Morgan Dembowski
Ciara Kaderly
Julia Mendiola
Lauren Peters
Hannah Aschliman
Caroline Collet
Kimberly Hurst
Lexi Maddox
Jessica Backherms
Kendra Colesa
Jessica Laabs
Maggie McPherson
Kate Mitchell

Results By ShaZzam Racing

Overall Finish List

Women

Women's Red Race

Team
lllinois State
Eastern lllinois
Wichita State
Saint Louis
IPFW
DePaul

Missouri State
Northern lllinois
Northern lowa
SE Missouri
Nebraska
Nebraska

Ball State

Saint Louis
Northern lllinois
lllinois-Chicago
Missouri State
Valparaiso
IUPUI
Wis.-Milwaukee
DePaul

lllinois State
Toledo

Wichita State
Xavier (Ohio)
IUPUI

Toledo

Loyola (lll.)
Marquette
IUPUI

SE Missouri
Nebraska
Nebraska-Omaha
Toledo
Wis.-Milwaukee
Toledo
Wis.-Milwaukee
IPFW

Eastern lllinois
Wis.-Green Bay
Missouri

IUPUI

Oakland
Wis.-Milwaukee
Eastern lllinois
Valparaiso

4

Grade
JR
FR
SO
SR
FR
SO
SO
SR
SR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SR
FR
SO
SO
SR
FR
FR
JR
SO
FR
SO
SR
JR
SO
SR
SO
SR
JR
SO
SR
FR
FR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
FR
SO
SR
SR
FR
SO

Time Pace
23:08.0 6:12/M
23:08.0 6:12/M
23:08.1 6:12/M
23:08.7 6:12/M
23:10.7 6:13/M
23:11.5 6:13/M
23:11.7 6:13/M
23:11.7 6:13/M
23:12.3  6:13/M
23:12.6  6:13/M
23:129 6:13/M
23:13.3 6:13/M
23:14.3  6:14/M
23:15.6  6:14/M
23:17.7 6:15/M
23:17.9 6:15/M
23:18.2 6:15/M
23:19.1 6:15/M
23:19.3 6:15/M
23:20.3 6:15/M
23:20.5 6:15/M
23:21.4 6:16/M
23:21.8 6:16/M
23:24.8 6:16/M
23:25.7  6:17/M
23:26.7 6:17/M
23:27.0 6:17/M
23:27.6  6:17/M
23:27.7 6:17/M
23:28.0 6:17/M
23:28.1 6:17/M
23:31.0 6:18/M
23:31.8 6:18/M
23:32.0 6:19/M
23:32.6 6:19/M
23:33.5  6:19/M
23:349 6:19/M
23:35.4  6:19/M
23:36.0 6:20/M
23:36.2 6:20/M
23:36.8  6:20/M
23:38.0 6:20/M
23:39.6  6:20/M
23:40.7 6:21/M
23:42.6  6:21/M
23:43.6  6:22/M

10/13/2017 04:35:18



2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List
Women

Race Date
October 13, 2017

Women's Red Race

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
185 171 3013  Jordan Timmons Ball State SR 23:44.4  6:22/M
186 172 3139  Karo Garcia Nebraska-Omaha SR 23:45.3  6:22/M
187 173 3045  Olivia Rogers Drake SO 23:46.0 6:22/M
188 174 3216  Katherine Germann Valparaiso SO 23:46.4  6:22/M
189 (>7) 3012 Emmalyne Tarsa Ball State FR 23:48.2 6:23/M
190 (>7) 3247  Shannon Dugan Wis.-Milwaukee JR 23:48.9 6:23/M
191 (>7) 3010 Meliza Rodriguez Ball State SO 23:50.8 6:23/M
192 (>7) 3168 MaddiLeigh Oakland FR 23:51.0 6:24/M
193 175 3215  Sarah Caesar Valparaiso FR 23:51.3 6:24/M
194 176 3043 Meghan Kearney Drake JR 23:52.3  6:24/M
195 177 3227  Jacey Roper Western lllinois FR 23:55.5 6:25/M
196 178 3030 Lizzie DeJoie DePaul FR 23:57.1 6:25/M
197 179 3083  Danielle Frank IPFW SO 23:59.1 6:26/M
198 180 3229 CeliaBiel Wichita State FR 23:59.2  6:26/M
199 (>7) 3100 Abigail Jones Loyola (lll.) FR 23:59.3 6:26/M
200 181 3193  Aly Goff SIU Edwardsville SO 24:00.9 6:26/M
201 182 3114  Kayla Glowacki Missouri FR 24:.05.7 6:27/M
202 183 3137  Alyssa Averhoff Nebraska-Omaha SR 24:.07.2 6:28/M
203 184 3091  Erin Lee Kansas State FR 24:07.8 6:28/M
204 185 3039  Millie Bretl Drake FR 24:08.1 6:28/M
205 186 3123  Renae Buschling Missouri State JR 24:08.5 6:28/M
206 (>7) 3234  Rita Schnacker Wichita State FR 24:11.3 6:29/M
207 187 3037  Jessica Sanborn DePaul SR 24:12.2  6:29/M
208 (>7) 3254  Megan Safranski Wis.-Milwaukee FR 24:12.4  6:29/M
209 188 3228 Hailey Tranchitella Western lllinois FR 24:12.7  6:29/M
210 189 3141  Anita Jenkins Nebraska-Omaha SO 24:14.2  6:30/M
211 190 3190 Keri Burmester SIU Edwardsville SO 24:17.7  6:31/M
212 191 3127  Madeline Saville Missouri State JR 24:19.8 6:31/M
213 192 3073  Mahal Schroeder lllinois-Chicago FR 24:20.5 6:31/M
214 193 3245  Erin Schmitt Wis.-Green Bay SR 24:22.3  6:32/IM
215 194 3138  Annie Catania Nebraska-Omaha JR 24:23.8 6:32/IM
216 195 3090 Kassidy Johnson Kansas State FR 24:34.7  6:35/M
217 (>7) 3309 Marina Konow IUPUI JR 24:36.5 6:36/M
218 (>7) 2982  Deidra Walker Wichita State JR 24:36.9 6:36/M
219 (>7) 1367  Kiley Deain Missouri SO 24:40.0 6:37/M
220 (>7) 3115  Valeska Halamicek Missouri SR 24:40.6  6:37/M
221 196 3032 Margaret Hastings DePaul FR 24:47.4  6:39/M
222 (>7) 3260 Abby Fioresi Xavier (Ohio) FR 24:49.2  6:39/M
223 (>7) 3098  Erin Falsey Loyola (lll.) JR 24:50.0 6:39/M
224 (>7) 3140 Lauren Houston Nebraska-Omaha JR 24:50.9 6:39/M
225 197 3071 Maddie LaRock lllinois-Chicago JR 24:54.3  6:41/M
226 198 3239 Meta Ehlen Wis.-Green Bay SO 25:02.5 6:43/IM
227 (>7) 3125  Paityn Howat Missouri State SO 25:03.7 6:43/M
228 199 3033  Kate Jacobs DePaul FR 25:10.7  6:45/M
229 (>7) 3051  Abby Fisher Eastern lllinois SO 25:17.8  6:47/M
230 (>7) 3126  Mercedes Robinson Missouri State JR 25:20.4  6:48/M

Results By ShaZzam Racing
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2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic

Race Date
October 13, 2017 Overall Finish List
Women
Women's Red Race

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
231 (>7) 1318 Lea Viano Eastern lllinois SR 25:23.0 6:48/M
232 200 3240  Grecia Guzman Wis.-Green Bay FR 25:26.6  6:49/M
233 201 3085 Caitlyn Kiekhaefer IPFW JR 25:32.4  6:51/M
234 (<5) 3023  Tyisha Bennett Chicago State FR 25:34.3 6:51/M
235 202 3192  Kassidy Dexheimer SIU Edwardsville FR 25:40.0 6:53/M
236 203 3093  Victoria Robinson Kansas State FR 25:55.2  6:57/M
237 (>7) 3034  Caroline Kurdej DePaul JR 25:57.9 6:57/M
238 204 3238 Miranda Dreckschmidt Wis.-Green Bay JR 25:57.9  6:57/M
239 205 3244  Heather Plough Wis.-Green Bay SR 26:06.8  7:00/M
240 206 3219 Celia McGhiey Valparaiso SO 26:14.2  7:02/M
241 207 3221  Kathleen Neal Valparaiso FR 26:31.3 7:07/M
242 208 3214  Nicole Berneche Valparaiso SO 26:42.5 7:09/M
243 (>7) 3222  Olivia Recker Valparaiso FR 27:10.8 7:17/M
244  (>7) 3218  Tayler Justison Valparaiso SO 27:41.0 7:25/M
245 209 3246  Kimberlee Dallmann Wis.-Green Bay FR 27:49.4  T7:27/M
246 210 3225  Kristen Goben Western lllinois SR 28:43.2  7:42/M
247 (<5) 3027 Daeja Hooks Chicago State SR 32:09.3 8:37/M

Results By ShaZzam Racing 6 10/13/2017 04:35:19



2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic

Race Date
October 13, 2017 Final Team Results
Women
Women's Red Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - South Dakota Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):105 Average Time: 21:32.9
1 3197 Megan Billington JR 5 5 21:11.6 21:11.6 0:00.0
2 3201 Laura Nelson FR 20 25 21:33.7 42:45.3 0:22.1
3 3199 Lindsay Joyce JR 23 48 21:36.2 1:04:21.6 0:24.5
4 3198 Madeline Huglen JR 27 75 21:40.7 1:26:02.3 0:29.0
5 3204 Erin Wetzstein SR 30 105 21:42.5 1:47:44.8 0:30.8
6 3200 Bethany Kozak JR (40) (145) 21:52.4 2:09:37.3 0:40.8
7 3203 Kianna Stewart SO (55) (200) 22:11.1 2:31:48.4 0:59.4
8 3202 Julia Noah SO More Than 7 22:36.7 2:54:25.2 1:25.1
9 3196 Jonna Bart FR More Than 7 22:49.2 3:17:14.4 1:37.5
Team - Marquette Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):136 Average Time: 21:40.6
1 3110 Jennifer Parker SR 12 12 21:25.1 21:25.1 0:00.0
2 3107 Mary Hanson JR 13 25 21:26.5 42:51.7 0:01.4
3 3111 Jessica Parker JR 29 54 21:41.5 1:04:33.2 0:16.4
4 3105 Courtney Dugan SO 38 92 21:52.2 1:26:25.5 0:27.1
5 3106 Lauren Fuqua SR 44 136 21:57.7 1:48:23.2 0:32.6
6 3104 Meghan Carroll SR (57) (193) 22:13.4 2:10:36.6 0:48.2
7 3108 Nora Keller JR (98) (291) 22:42.5 2:33:19.2 1:17.4
8 3109 Caitlin McGauley SO More Than 7 23:27.7 2:56:46.9 2:02.5
Team - Bradley Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):152 Average Time: 21:44.6
1 3014 McKenzie Altmayer SO 19 19 21:32.6 21:32.6 0:00.0
2 3021 SaraPiller JR 22 41 21:35.4 43:08.0 0:02.8
3 3015 Natalie Burant SR 31 72 21:46.7 1:04:54.8 0:14.1
4 3020 Kirstin Oakley SO 37 109 21:51.8 1:26:46.6 0:19.2
5 3019 Brooke Nusser JR 43 152 21:56.3 1:48:42.9 0:23.7
6 3022 Hannah Witczak SR (66) (218) 22:16.7  2:10:59.7 0:44.1
7 3017 Abby Jockisch SO (73) (291) 22:23.2  2:33:22.9 0:50.6
8 3016 Mackenzie Griffin SR More Than 7 22:28.0 2:55:51.0 0:55.4
9 3018 Sam Lechowicz SO More Than 7 22:55.4  3:18:46.4 1:22.8
Team - Loyola (lll.) Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):160 Average Time: 21:38.2
1 3096 Lindsey Brewis JR 1 1 20:36.3 20:36.3 0:00.0
2 3099 Emma Hatch SR 11 12 21:22.5 41:58.9 0:46.2
3 3103 Mimi Reimers FR 47 59 22:01.3 1:04:00.2 1:25.0

Results By ShaZam Racing 1 10/13/2017 04:36:10



Race Date

October 13, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Loyola (lll.)
Team Score (places):160

3095
3101
3097
3102
3100
3098

© 00N O b

Cassie Bloch

Rita Maurais

Julia Demko
Audrey Michaelson
Abigail Jones

Erin Falsey

Team - Northern Illinois
Team Score (places):168

3148
3154
3151
3149
3152
3146
3150
3147
3153

© 00 ~NOO 01 WN P

Mackenzie Callahan
Ashley Tutt

Lorena Martin
Ericka Hibser
Vivian Overbeck
Sara Atkins

Noelle Maire

Maura Beattie
Melissa Ricci

Team - Northern lowa
Team Score (places):181

3157
3162
3156
3159
3155
3161
3160
3158

o ~NO O~ WDNBE

Brette Correy
Hannah Truniger
Mckayla Cole
Ashley Norem
Tiffany Christensen
Gabby Skopec
Lyndsie Schinkel
Kelsey Leedy

Team - Xavier (Ohio)
Team Score (places):186

3256
3264
3257
3262
3263
3258

o O WN P

Madeline Britton
Allison Sinning
Jenna Clayworth
Anna Kostarellis
Jennie Prial
Amanda Cusimano

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall
Grade Place
SR 49
SO 52
JR (118)
SR (155)
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR 6
FR 14
SR 16
JR 53
SO 79
FR (95)
FR (96)
SR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SR 15
SO 18
FR 36
SR 45
JR 67
FR (110)
JR (114)
SR More Than 7
SR 9
SR 17
FR 34
FR 56
FR 70
FR (131)

2

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 21:38.2

108
160
(278)
(433)

22:03.4
22:07.3
22:56.0
23:27.6
23:59.3
24:50.0

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 21:45.8

20
36
89

168

(263)

(359)

21:16.2
21:27.0
21:29.6
22:09.6
22:26.4
22:38.0
22:39.0
23:11.7
23:17.7

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 21:49.2

15
33
69
114
181
(291)

(405)

21:29.0
21:30.5
21:51.2
21:58.2
22:16.9
22:52.6
22:54.4
23:12.3

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 21:50.1

26
60
116
186
(317)

21:19.7
21:30.3
21:48.4
22:12.0
22:20.3
23:038.3

1:26:03.6
1:48:11.0
2:11:07.1
2:34:34.8
2:58:34.1
3:23:24.1

21:16.2

42:43.2
1:04:12.8
1:26:22.5
1:48:49.0
2:11:27.1
2:34:06.1
2:57:17.8
3:20:35.5

21:29.0

42:59.6
1.04:50.9
1:26:49.1
1:49:06.0
2:11:58.6
2:34:53.1
2:58:05.4

21:19.7
42:50.1
1:04:38.5
1.26:50.5
1:49:10.9
2:12:14.2

Time
Back

1:27.0
1:31.0
2:19.7
2:51.3
3:22.9
4:13.6

0:00.0
0:10.8
0:134
0:53.4
1:10.2
1:21.8
1:22.8
1:55.5
2:01.5

0:00.0
0:01.5
0:22.2
0:29.1
0:47.9
1:23.5
1:25.4
1:43.2

0:00.0
0:10.5
0:28.6
0:52.2
1:00.6
1:43.6

10/13/2017 04:36:10



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Xavier (Ohio)
Team Score (places):186

7 3261 Brooke Hines
8 3260 Abby Fioresi

Team - Oakland
Team Score (places):198

3171 Maggie Schneider
3169 Rachel Levy

3163 Ashley Burr

3167 Alana Koepf

3170 Sammy Mondry
3166 Heather Czarnecki
3164 Kendra Colesa
3168 Maddi Leigh

o ~NO O WDNBE

Team - lowa
Team Score (places):204

3078 Andrea Shine

3079 Madison Waymire
3074 Marta Bote Gonzalez
3076 Juliann Hollensbe
3077 Lauren Opatrny

ga b~ wnN -

Team - SE Missouri
Team Score (places):297

3187 Kaitlyn Shea

3188 Angie Sumner
3183 Carli Knott

3182 Rachel Hutchcraft
3185 Danielle Mohrmann
3184 Natalie Kopplin
3181 Andrea George
3186 Eilish Overby

3189 Anna Thomas

© 00N Ul WN P

Team - lllinois State
Team Score (places):324

1 3056 Grace Beattie

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 21:50.1
SR (152) (469) 23:25.7  2:35:40.0 2:05.9
FR More Than 7 24:49.2 3:00:29.2 3:29.4
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 21:48.0
FR 3 3 21:02.3 21:02.3 0:00.0
JR 7 10 21:17.4 42:19.8 0:15.1
SR 42 52 21:56.0 1:04:15.8 0:53.6
SR 58 110 22:13.6  1:26:29.4 1:11.3
SR 88 198 22:30.5  1:49:00.0 1:28.2
FR (124) (322) 22:59.1  2:11:59.2 1:56.8
SR (167) (489) 23:39.6  2:35:38.8 2:37.3
FR More Than 7 23:51.0 2:59:29.9 2:48.7
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 21:47.1
JR 2 2 20:47.3 20:47.3 0:00.0
JR 24 26 21:36.8 42:24.2 0:49.5
SR 35 61 21:49.2  1:04:13.4 1:01.8
SO 46 107 22:00.3 1:26:13.8 1:13.0
JR 97 204 22:41.6  1:48:55.5 1:54.2
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 22:10.0
JR 25 25 21:37.6 21:37.6 0:00.0
SR 39 64 21:52.4 43:30.0 0:14.8
FR 62 126 22:15.4  1:05:45.4 0:37.8
JR 71 197 22:21.4  1:28:06.9 0:43.8
SO 100 297 22:43.2 1:50:50.1 1:05.6
JR (126) (423) 23:02.2 2:13:52.3 1:24.6
SR (128) (551) 23:02.3 2:36:54.7 1:24.7
SR More Than 7 23:12.6 3:00:07.4 1:35.0
JR More Than 7 23:28.1 3:23:35.5 1:50.5
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 22:16.0
SO 32 32 21:47.2 21:47.2 0:00.0
3 10/13/2017 04:36:11



Race Date

October 13, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - lllinois State
Team Score (places):324

3064
3059
3060
3058
3062
3057
3061
3063

© 00N Ol WN

Dakota Roman
Ashley England
Audrey Janik
Erica Brown
Lindsey Lewis
Sydney Billingsley
Kennidi Knoblock
Annie Moore

Team - Saint Louis
Team Score (places):348

3173
3176
3180
3174
3178
3175
3177
3172

O ~NO O, WN P

Katie Anderson
Courtney Link
Anna Schmitz
Natalie Davis
Courtney Pfanstiel
Amy Kieliszewski
Madeline Nathe
Ellie Adams

Team - Kansas State
Team Score (places):382

3089
3094
3092
3088
3091
3090
3093

~No o wWDN R

Kayla Doll

Emma Wren
Cara Melgares
Sydney Collins
Erin Lee

Kassidy Johnson
Victoria Robinson

Team - Nebraska
Team Score (places):403

3136
3131
3135
3130
3134
3132

o O WN P

Bonnie Smith
Erika Freyhof
Katrina Santiago
Elsa Forsberg
Anna Peer

Judi Jones

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall
Grade Place
SO 60
SR 74
FR 77
SR 81
SR (83)
SR (113)
JR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
JR 48
JR 50
JR 59
JR 92
JR 99
JR (116)
SR (137)
SR More Than 7
SR 21
JR 41
FR 61
SO 75
FR 184
FR (195)
FR (203)
SR 8
FR 68
SR 85
SO 101
SR 141
SO (142)

4

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 22:16.0

92
166
243
324

(407)

(520)

22:14.5
22:24.9
22:25.7
22:27.9
22:28.4
22:54.3
23:08.0
23:21.4

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 22:19.6

48
98
157
249
348
(464)
(601)

22:01.9
22:04.8
22:14.2
22:34.0
22:43.1
22:54.5
23:08.7
23:15.6

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 22:27.4

21
62
123
198
382
(577)
(780)

21:34.6
21:54.1
22:15.2
22:25.3
24:07.8
24:34.7
25:55.2

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 22:24.3

76
161
262
403

(545)

21:18.9
22:17.3
22:29.0
22:43.4
23:12.9
23:13.3

44:01.8 0:27.3
1:06:26.8 0:37.6
1.28:52.5 0:38.4
1:51:20.4 0:40.6
2:13:48.8 0:41.1
2:36:43.2 1:07.1
2:59:51.2 1:20.7
3:23:12.7 1:34.1

22:01.9 0:00.0

44:06.7 0:02.9
1:06:20.9 0:12.3
1:28:55.0 0:32.1
1:51:38.2 0:41.2
2:14:32.7 0:52.6
2:37:41.5 1:06.8
3:00:57.1 1:13.7

21:34.6 0:00.0

43:28.7 0:19.5
1:05:44.0 0:40.6
1:28:09.4 0:50.7
1:52:17.3 2:33.2
2:16:52.0 3:00.0
2:42:47.2 4:20.5

21:18.9 0:00.0
43:36.2 0:58.3
1:06:05.3 1:10.1
1.28:48.8 1.24.5
1:52:01.8 1:54.0
2:15:15.1 1:54.4

10/13/2017 04:36:11



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Nebraska
Team Score (places):403

7 3129 Rachel Brush

Team - Wichita State
Team Score (places):407

3230 Winny Koskei
3231 Jordan Maestas
3235 Tangy Wiseman
3237 Yazmine Wright
3232 McKenna Paintin
3236 Suzie Wright
3229 Celia Biel

3234 Rita Schnacker
2982 Deidra Walker

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Team - IUPUI
Team Score (places):471

3311 Katelyn Murphy
3314 Kelsey Tyler

3313 Shelby Pake

3312 Janine Orvis

3308 Ashley Kidwell
3315 Haley Welch

3307 Jessica Backherms
3309 Marina Konow

O ~NO O, WNBE

Team - Missouri State
Team Score (places):472

3120 Jessica Allen

3122 Grace Breiten

3128 Erica Wollmering
3124 Jordyn Capra

3121 Danielle Bohannon
3123 Renae Buschling
3127 Madeline Saville
3125 Paityn Howat

3126 Mercedes Robinson

© 00N UL WN P

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 22:24.3
SO (157) (702) 23:31.0 2:38:46.2 2:12.0
Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 22:25.9
FR 28 28 21:41.2 21:41.2 0:00.0
SR 63 91 22:15.5 43:56.7 0:34.3
JR 89 180 22:31.2 1:06:27.9 0:50.0
FR 91 271 22:33.3  1:29:01.3 0:52.1
SO 136 407 23:08.1 1:52:09.5 1:26.9
SO (151) (558) 23:24.8 2:15:34.3 1:43.6
FR (180) (738) 23:59.2  2:39:33.5 2:18.0
FR More Than 7 24:11.3 3:03:44.9 2:30.1
JR More Than 7 24:36.9 3:28:21.8 2:55.7
Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 22:38.1
SO 33 33 21:47.5 21:47.5 0:00.0
SR 51 84 22:07.2 43:54.8 0:19.7
SO 87 171 22:29.8 1:06:24.6 0:42.2
FR 147 318 23:19.3 1:29:44.0 1:31.8
JR 153 471 23:26.7 1:53:10.7 1:39.2
SR (156) (627) 23:28.0 2:16:38.8 1:40.5
SO (166) (793) 23:38.0 2:40:16.8 1:50.4
JR More Than 7 24:36.5 3:04:53.3 2:48.9
Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 22:36.1
SR 10 10 21:21.4 21:21.4 0:00.0
FR 54 64 22:10.3 43:31.7 0:48.8
SO 123 187 22:58.8 1:06:30.6 1:37.4
SO 140 327 23:11.7 1:29:42.3 1:50.2
SO 145 472 23:18.2 1:53:00.5 1:56.8
JR (186) (658) 24:085  2:17:09.1 2:47.1
JR (191) (849) 24:19.8  2:41:28.9 2:58.3
SO More Than 7 25:03.7 3:06:32.7 3:42.3
JR More Than 7 25:20.4 3:31:53.2 3:59.0
5 10/13/2017 04:36:12




Race Date
October 13, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Eastern lllinois
Team Score (places):499

3047 Maria Baldwin
3055 Grace Rowan
3053 Alexandria Gutt
3048 Kate Bushue

3052 Avani Flanagan
3049 Caroline Collet
3054 Maggie McPherson
3051 Abby Fisher

1318 Lea Viano

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Team - Missouri
Team Score (places):506

3118 Sophia Racette
3119 Hannah Thomas
3117 Melissa Menghini
3112 Kaelyn Balch

3113 Kayla Funkenbusch
3116 Lexi Maddox

3114 Kayla Glowacki
1367 Kiley Deain

3115 Valeska Halamicek

© 00 ~NO Ul WN P

Team - Toledo
Team Score (places):523

3212 Stephanie Sherman
3206 Nina Bendixen
3205 Amanda Bakley
3210 Riley Kwiatkowski
3213 Hannah Sponaugle
3209 Maddie Ferner
3208 Morgan Dembowski
3211 Julia Mendiola

0O ~NO O, WNBE

Team - Ball State
Team Score (places):536

1 3009 Maritza Rodriguez
2 3006 Hannah Cummings
3 3008 Stephanie McElhaney

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 22:40.2
SR 26 26 21:38.0 21:38.0 0:00.0
JR 106 132 22:46.6 44:24.6 1:08.5
JR 107 239 22:47.8 1:07:12.4 1:09.8
FR 125 364 23:00.7 1:30:13.2 1:22.7
FR 135 499 23:08.0 1:53:21.3 1:30.0
SR (163) (662) 23:36.0 2:16:57.3 1:58.0
FR (169) (831) 23:42.6  2:40:40.0 2:04.6
SO More Than 7 25:17.8 3:05:57.8 3:39.8
SR More Than 7 25:23.0 3:31:20.8 3:44.9
Finish Position - 19
Average Time: 22:43.4
SO 78 78 22:26.2 22:26.2 0:00.0
JR 94 172 22:34.6 45:00.8 0:08.3
SO 102 274 22:43.7 1:07:44.5 0:17.5
SR 111 385 22:53.7 1:30:38.2 0:27.5
FR 121 506 22:58.7 1:53:37.0 0:32.5
FR (165) (671) 23:36.8 2:17:13.8 1:10.6
FR (182) (853) 24:05.7 2:41:19.6 1:39.5
SO More Than 7 24:40.0 3:05:59.6 2:13.8
SR More Than 7 24:40.6 3:30:40.2 2:14.3
Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 22:45.0
SO 65 65 22:16.6 22:16.6 0:00.0
JR 84 149 22:28.9 44:455 0:12.3
FR 90 239 22:31.8 1:07:17.4 0:15.2
FR 134 373 23:06.0 1:30:23.4 0:49.4
FR 150 523 23:21.8 1:53:45.2 1:05.1
SO (154) (677) 23:27.0 2:17:12.2 1:10.3
FR (159) (836) 23:32.0 2:40:44.3 1:15.4
SR More Than 7 23:33.5 3:04:17.8 1:16.9
Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 22:47.1
SO 82 82 22:28.2 22:28.2 0:00.0
SO 93 175 22:34.0 45:02.3 0:05.8
SO 115 290 22:54.5 1:07:56.9 0:26.2
6 10/13/2017 04:36:12




Race Date

October 13, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Ball State
Team Score (places):536

3011
3007
3005
3013
3012
3010

© 00N O b

Brooke Talhelm
Cayla Eckenroth
Jessica Bryzek
Jordan Timmons
Emmalyne Tarsa
Meliza Rodriguez

Team - Drake
Team Score (places):603

3040
3042
3046
3038
3045
3043
3039

~No ok wWDN PR

Bailee Cofer
Morgan Garcia
Rachel Selva
Elizabeth Aho
Olivia Rogers
Meghan Kearney
Millie Bretl

Team - IPFW
Team Score (places):612

3086
3087
3084
3080
3083
3085

OO WN P

Emma Rafuse
Rebecca Sippel
Sophia Hirzel
Hannah Aschliman
Danielle Frank
Caitlyn Kiekhaefer

Team - Wis.-Milwaukee
Team Score (places):613

3248
3255
3249
3252
3250
3253
3251
3247
3254

© 00N Ul WN P

Mikayla Fox
Meg Swietlik
Nicole Hohn
Hailey Migliano
Ciara Kaderly
Lauren Peters
Jessica Laabs
Shannon Dugan
Megan Safranski

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall
Grade Place
SO 119
FR 127
SR (143)
SR (172)
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SR 86
SO 103
FR 109
FR 132
SO 173
JR (176)
FR (185)
JR 4
JR 129
FR 138
JR 162
SO 179
JR (201)
SO 76
FR 112
JR 117
FR 148
FR 160
JR (161)
SR (168)
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
7

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 22:47.1

409

536
(679)
(850)

22:56.4
23:02.2
23:14.3
23:44.4
23:48.2
23:50.8

Finish Position - 22
Average Time: 22:59.4

86
189
298
430
603

(779)

(964)

22:29.5
22:45.4
22:51.8
23:04.3
23:46.0
23:52.3
24:08.1

Finish Position - 23
Average Time: 22:58.8

4
133
271
433
612

(813)

21:06.0
23:02.5
23:10.7
23:35.4
23:59.1
25:32.4

Finish Position - 24
Average Time: 23:01.3

76
188
305
453
613

(774)
(942)

22:25.4
22:53.7
22:54.8
23:20.3
23:32.6
23:34.9
23:40.7
23:48.9
24:12.4

1:30:53.3 0:28.1
1:53:55.5 0:33.9
2:17:09.9 0:46.0
2:40:54.3 1:16.1
3:04:42.6 1:19.9
3:28:33.4 1:22.5

22:29.5 0:00.0

45:15.0 0:15.8
1:08:06.9 0:22.2
1:31:11.2 0:34.7
1:54:57.2 1:16.4
2:18:49.5 1:22.7
2:42:57.7 1:38.5

21:06.0 0:00.0
44:08.6 1:56.5
1:07:19.3 2:04.6
1:30:54.8 2:29.4
1.54:54.0 2:53.1
2:20:26.4 4:26.3

22:25.4 0:00.0

45:19.1 0:28.3
1:08:14.0 0:29.4
1:.31:34.3 0:54.8
1:55:06.9 1:07.1
2:18:41.9 1:09.5
2:42:22.7 1:15.3
3:06:11.6 1.23.4
3:30:24.1 1:47.0

10/13/2017 04:36:13



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - lllinois-Chicago
Team Score (places):631

3067 Allison Hansen
3070 AiKaisho

3065 Michelle Borycki
3069 Natalie Jaramillo
3073 Mahal Schroeder
3071 Maddie LaRock

O Ul WN PR

Team - SIU Edwardsville
Team Score (places):681

3194 Haley Miller

3195 Allie Sweatt

3191 Jess Clarke

3193 Aly Goff

3190 Keri Burmester
3192 Kassidy Dexheimer

O Ul WN PP

Team - Nebraska-Omaha
Team Score (places):682

3143 Willa Koenig
3142 Emily Johnson
3144 Kayla Sabotin
3139 Karo Garcia
3137 Alyssa Averhoff
3141 Anita Jenkins
3138 Annie Catania
3140 Lauren Houston

o ~NOOThWNDNLBE

Team - DePaul
Team Score (places):733

3036 Miranda Rea

3035 Courtney Pickering
3031 Jessica Harris
3030 Lizzie DeJoie
3037 Jessica Sanborn
3032 Margaret Hastings
3033 Kate Jacobs

3034 Caroline Kurdej

O ~NO O~ WDNPRE

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 23:08.5
JR 69 69 22:19.5 22:19.5 0:00.0
SO 104 173 22:45.7 45:05.2 0:26.2
SR 122 295 22:58.7  1:08:04.0 0:39.2
SO 144 439 23:17.9  1:31:220  0:58.4
FR 192 631 24:205 1:55:42.5 2:01.0
JR (197) (828) 24:54.3  2:20:36.9 2:34.8
Finish Position - 26
Average Time: 23:18.4
SR 72 72 22:22.2 22:22.2 0:00.0
SR 108 180 22:48.1 45:10.4 0:25.8
SR 130 310 23:03.3 1:08:13.7 0:41.0
SO 181 491 24:00.9 1:32:14.7 1:38.6
SO 190 681 24:17.7 1:56:32.4 1:55.4
FR (202) (883) 25:40.0 2:22:12.5 3:17.7
Finish Position - 27
Average Time: 23:17.4
SO 64 64 22:16.2 22:16.2 0:00.0
FR 105 169 22:46.3 45:02.6 0:30.1
SR 158 327 23:31.8 1:08:34.4 1:15.5
SR 172 499 23:45.3  1:32:19.7 1:29.0
SR 183 682 24:07.2  1:56:27.0 1:51.0
SO (189) (871) 24:14.2  2:20:41.2 1:58.0
JR (194) (1065) 24:23.8  2:45:05.1 2:07.6
JR More Than 7 24:50.9  3:09:56.0 2:34.7
Finish Position - 28
Average Time: 23:25.7
JR 80 80 22:27.1 22:27.1 0:00.0
SO 139 219 23:11.5 45:38.7 0:44.3
JR 149 368 23:20.5 1:08:59.2 0:53.3
FR 178 546 23:57.1 1:32:56.4 1:29.9
SR 187 733 24:12.2  1:57:08.6 1:45.0
FR (196) (929) 24:47.4  2:21:56.1 2:20.3
FR (199) (1128) 25:10.7  2:47:06.8 2:43.5
JR More Than 7 25:57.9 3:13:04.8 3:30.7
8 10/13/2017 04:36:14




Race Date

October 13, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Western lllinois
Team Score (places):828

3226
3223
3227
3228
3225

a b~ wbdN -

Abigail Richter
Nicole Beebe
Jacey Roper
Hailey Tranchitella
Kristen Goben

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places):871

3217
3220
3216
3215
3219
3221
3214
3222
3218
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Kim Heiny

Kate Mitchell
Katherine Germann
Sarah Caesar
Celia McGhiey
Kathleen Neal
Nicole Berneche
Olivia Recker
Tayler Justison

Team - Wis.-Green Bay
Team Score (places):959

3241
3245
3239
3240
3238
3244
3246
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Kimberly Hurst

Erin Schmitt

Meta Ehlen

Grecia Guzman
Miranda Dreckschmidt
Heather Plough
Kimberlee Dallmann

Team - Chicago State
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3023
2 3027

Tyisha Bennett
Daeja Hooks

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 29
Average Time: 24:34.7

22:57.6
23:04.4
23:55.5
24:12.7
28:43.2

Finish Position - 30
Average Time: 24:10.9

23:19.1
23:43.6
23:46.4
23:51.3
26:14.2
26:31.3
26:42.5
27:10.8
27:41.0

Finish Position - 31
Average Time: 24:53.1

23:36.2
24:22.3
25:02.5
25:26.6
25:57.9
26:06.8
27:49.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place
SO 120 120
SO 133 253
FR 177 430
FR 188 618
SR 210 828
SR 146 146
SO 170 316
SO 174 490
FR 175 665
SO 206 871
FR (207) (1078)
SO (208) (1286)
FR More Than 7

SO More Than 7

SR 164 164
SR 193 357
SO 198 555
FR 200 755
JR 204 959
SR (205) (1164)
FR (209) (1373)
FR Less Than 5

SR Less Than 5

9

25:34.3
32:09.3

22:57.6
46:02.1
1.09:57.6
1:34:10.4
2:02:53.7

23:19.1

47:02.8
1:10:49.2
1:34:40.6
2:00:54.8
2:27:26.2
2:54:08.7
3:21:19.5
3:49:00.5

23:36.2

47:58.6
1:13:.01.1
1.38:27.8
2:04:25.7
2:30:32.6
2:58:22.0

25:34.3
57:43.6

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:06.8
0:57.9
1:15.1
5:45.6

0:00.0
0:24.4
0:27.2
0:32.1
2:55.0
3:12.1
3:23.3
3:51.6
4:21.8

0:00.0
0:46.0
1:26.2
1.50.4
2:21.7
2:30.5
4:13.2

0:00.0
6:35.0

10/13/2017 04:36:14
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